
Lancer Timing Services                                    Hy-Tek's Meet Manager 
          2008 ECAC and IC4A Track and Field - 5/16/2008 to 5/18/2008           
                             Outdoor Championships                              
                     Princeton University  -  Princeton,NJ                      
                                    Results  
 
                     Men - Team Rankings - 3 Events Scored 
=============================================================================== 
    1) Georgetown University       25        2) Syracuse University        18    
    3) Iona College                16        3) Liberty University         16    
    5) Duquesne University          9        5) College of William & Mary   9    
    7) Dartmouth College            8        8) Boston University           6    
    9) University of Virginia       5       10) Maryland Baltimore County   2    
   11) University of New Hampshir   1       11) Brown University            1    
   11) University of Massachusett   1                                     
  
Men 5000 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
 Meet Record: M 13:27.07  1979        Sidney Maree, Villanova                   
 NCAA Region: N 14:12.00                                                        
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 459 Nunn, Dan             JR Georgetown            14:14.05   
  2 579 Kigen, Evans          SO Liberty               14:14.56   
  3 1096 Scull, Jeff          JR Syracuse              14:17.42   
  4 205 Wilhelm, Patterson    SO William & Mary        14:19.23   
  5 451 Krisch, Mike          SO Georgetown            14:20.64   
  6 1413 Foster, Ryan         SR Virginia              14:23.21   
  7 1078 Busby, Daniel        SO Syracuse              14:23.64   
  8 1272 Naranjo, Nicolai     SO Massachusetts         14:24.77   
  9 461 Scheid, Justin        JR Georgetown            14:26.18   
 10 1417 Heineking, Emil      FR Virginia              14:27.18   
 11 1403 Biladeau, Andy       SO Virginia              14:28.42   
 12 103 Hardy, Duriel         SO Brown                 14:28.46   
 13 52 Ritchie, Tim           JR Boston College        14:30.53   
 14 1423 Miller, Trey         SO Virginia              14:31.01   
 15 1131 Faller, Jesse        SO Tufts                 14:31.39   
 16 829 Predmore, Zach        FR Princeton             14:32.53   
 17 1289 Horwitz, Jordan      SR New Hampshire         14:34.36   
 18 609 Heibell, Chris        JR Loyola Col            14:35.60   
 19 650 Vess, Adam            FR Marist                14:36.09   
 20 506 Alfano, David         SR La Salle              14:36.56   
 21 370 Waggoner, Bo          FR Duke                  14:37.66   
 22 1089 Koloseus, Jay        SO Syracuse              14:38.26   
 23 464 Taye, Ayalew          FR Georgetown            14:38.66   
 24 478 Holmquest, Brian      SR Harvard               14:38.68   
 25 1262 Fischer, Nils        SR Massachusetts         14:40.71   
 26 1269 McCann, Andrew       SO Massachusetts         14:42.27   
 27 101 Graddy, Ryan          SR Brown                 14:43.13   
 28 248 Canaday, Sage         JR Cornell               14:44.62   
 29 198 Mock, Dave            SR William & Mary        14:49.45   
 30 204 Swartz, Charlie       SO William & Mary        14:49.62   
 31 848 Anderson, Michael     SO Providence            14:50.77   
 32 97 Brett, Colin           SO Brown                 14:52.66   
 33 827 Pines, Justin         SR Princeton             14:52.99   
 34 1408 Collins, Ryan        FR Virginia              14:53.14   
 35 966 Murray, Kyle          JR St Joseph's           14:53.53   
 36 1581 Segni, Girma            Marist                14:57.42   
 37 1275 Pierce, Jonathan     SO Massachusetts         14:58.47   
 38 502 Parks, Joe            SO Iona College          15:06.09   
 39 259 Hine, Zach            JR Cornell               15:07.74   
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Men 10000 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
 Meet Record: M 28:58.36  2000        Stephen Ondeieki, FDU                     
 NCAA Region: N 28:45.00                                                        
   NCAA Prov: P 29:30.00                                                        
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 503 Pizzonia, Chase       SR Iona College          30:04.36   
  2 316 Randall, Glenn        JR Dartmouth             30:11.13   
  3 504 Vizcaino, Chris       SO Iona College          30:17.22   
  4 377 Eddy, Josh            JR Duquesne              30:19.90   
  5 193 Massam, Ben           SO William & Mary        30:23.09   
  6 573 Edmonds, Josh         SO Liberty               30:26.53   
  7 1430 Smith, Taylor        SR Virginia              30:29.68   
  8 1285 Dinnan, Wesley       SO New Hampshire         30:39.21   
  9 509 Dare, Joseph          SR La Salle              30:42.26   
 10 386 Stolar, Mike          FR Duquesne              30:43.10   
 11 270 Luff, Sam             JR Cornell               30:55.25   
 12 267 Krause, David         SR Cornell               31:02.63   
 13 508 Baynes, Edward        PG La Salle              31:12.44   
 14 254 Frost-Tift, Joel      SO Cornell               31:14.61   
 15 281 Taylor, Dale          SO Cornell               31:16.52   
 16 41 Emerson, Dave          JR Boston College        31:18.74   
 17 1351 Larimer, Curtis      SR Pittsburgh            31:20.91   
 18 1299 Powers, Brent        JR New Hampshire         31:27.32   
 19 1579 Roy-Mayhew, Joe      JR MIT                   31:30.12   
 20 822 O'Neill, Tim          SR Princeton             31:31.47   
 21 588 Reed, Jake            FR Liberty               31:32.69   
 22 874 Smith, John           SR Rider                 31:36.05   
 23 648 Rolek, Michael        SR Marist                31:42.23   
 -- 583 McDougal, Josh        SR Liberty                    DNF   
 -- 118 Zamir, Ari            SR Brown                      DNF   
 -- 155 Sanderson, Ry         SO Cent CT State              DNF   
  
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase 
================================================================ 
 Meet Record: M 8:29.80  1986        Kieran Stack, Iona                         
 NCAA Region: N 9:07.00                                                         
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 1085 Heath, Kyle          JR Syracuse               8:50.82N  
  2 430 Banks, Mike           JR Georgetown             8:57.85N  
  3 58 Ashe, Eric             SO Boston Univ            8:59.38N  
  4 582 McDougal, Jordan      JR Liberty                9:01.42N  
  5 376 Dutille, Derek        JR Duquesne               9:01.85N  
  6 455 Mason, Alex           SO Georgetown             9:02.82N  
  7 657 Hart, Chris           JR UMBC                   9:02.97N  
  8 109 Myers, Ozzie          SR Brown                  9:03.46N  
  9 1412 Finley, Steve        FR Virginia               9:07.21   
 10 578 Jelen, Jarvis         JR Liberty                9:07.43   
 11 222 Randall, Jeff         JR Columbia               9:08.38   
 12 1165 Bartlett, Miles      SO Maine                  9:10.42   
 13 494 Hibbs, Josh           SO Iona College           9:11.36   
 14 1339 Shepard, Alejandro   SR Pennsylvania           9:11.58   
 15 1136 Sorensen, Dave       SR Tufts                  9:12.39   
 16 182 Dennis, Rob           SR William & Mary         9:13.15   
 17 1295 O'Connor, Matthew    PG New Hampshire          9:13.31   
 18 1518 Cowart, Donnie       JR VA Military            9:15.50   
 19 833 Sharkey, Bryan        JR Princeton              9:15.50   
 20 364 McDermott, Ryan       FR Duke                   9:15.72   
 21 1490 Olsen, John          SR US Naval Acad          9:17.76   
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 22 1276 Regnier, Jesse       JR Massachusetts          9:17.97   
 23 1527 Sagar, Matt          SO VA Military            9:18.28   
 24 1074 Bixler, Curtis       SO Syracuse               9:20.93   
 25 113 Sarro, Nick           SR Brown                  9:21.30   
 26 1206 Sanders, Will        JR Connecticut            9:22.74   
 27 285 Ward, Ian             SR Cornell                9:23.81   
 28 892 Thompson, Phillips    SR Robert Morris          9:26.24   
 29 206 Wilk, Bryce           JR William & Mary         9:28.73   
 30 363 McDermott, Kevin      JR Duke                   9:31.26   
 31 467 Young, Shane          SR Georgetown             9:31.30   
 32 197 Miller, Harry         SO William & Mary         9:40.60   
 33 1125 Lewis, Brad          SR College St Rose        9:49.86   
 -- 634 Vuckovic, Milos       SO Manhattan                  DNF   
  
Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash Decathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
  1 584 Newell, Dan           JR Liberty                  10.95   NWI  2  872   
  2 742 FitzSimons, Tom       FR Mt St Mary's             11.24   NWI  1  808   
  3 759 Blumenstein, Brian    JR NC Wilmington            11.28   NWI  4  799   
  4 758 Black, Chris          SR NC Wilmington            11.34   NWI  3  786   
  5 1202 Rowbotham, Kyle      FR Connecticut              11.35   NWI  1  784   
  6 771 Newkirk, David        SO NC Wilmington            11.38   NWI  4  778   
  7 1195 King, Aaron          FR Connecticut              11.50   NWI  3  753   
  8 356 Clarke, Tyler         JR Duke                     11.51   NWI  3  750   
  9 768 Miller, Matt          JR NC Wilmington            11.51   NWI  2  750   
 10 208 Zimmer, Doug          SO William & Mary           11.51   NWI  3  750   
 11 1344 Westman, Max         JR Pennsylvania             11.54   NWI  3  744   
 12 1421 Lewis, David         SR Virginia                 11.55   NWI  3  742   
 13 1446 Lewis, Brandon       SR US Military Acad         11.58   NWI  4  736   
 14 1316 Calvo, Kyle          SR Pennsylvania             11.59   NWI  4  734   
 15 655 Devaud, Dominic       SO UMBC                     11.63   NWI  4  725   
 16 149 White, Ryan           SO Bucknell                 11.63   NWI  3  725   
 17 563 Schuck, EJ            JR Lehigh                   11.64   NWI  1  723   
 18 76 Haigh, Richard         FR Boston Univ              11.65   NWI  1  721   
 19 483 Lewis, Alex           SR Harvard                  11.67   NWI  2  717   
 20 1209 Smith, Sean          SO Connecticut              11.70   NWI  2  711   
 21 912 Matlack, Tim          JR Rutgers                  11.70   NWI  1  711   
 22 1324 Hall, Michael        SR Pennsylvania             11.71   NWI  2  709   
 23 1210 Staub, Joe           JR Connecticut              11.75   NWI  2  701   
 24 902 Crosta, Nick          SO Rutgers                  11.79   NWI  4  693   
 25 1184 Dombrowski, Dylan    FR Connecticut              12.17   NWI  1  618   
  
Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Run Decathlon 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
  1 584 Newell, Dan           JR Liberty                  49.31   4  847   
  2 742 FitzSimons, Tom       FR Mt St Mary's             50.12   3  809   
  3 356 Clarke, Tyler         JR Duke                     50.64   3  785   
  4 1421 Lewis, David         SR Virginia                 50.93   3  772   
  5 758 Black, Chris          SR NC Wilmington            50.93   1  772   
  6 759 Blumenstein, Brian    JR NC Wilmington            50.99   3  770   
  7 655 Devaud, Dominic       SO UMBC                     51.07   2  766   
  8 912 Matlack, Tim          JR Rutgers                  51.16   4  762   
  9 208 Zimmer, Doug          SO William & Mary           51.40   1  751   
 10 771 Newkirk, David        SO NC Wilmington            51.53   2  745   
 11 1324 Hall, Michael        SR Pennsylvania             51.76   4  735   
 12 1209 Smith, Sean          SO Connecticut              51.78   3  734   
 13 1202 Rowbotham, Kyle      FR Connecticut              51.78   4  734   
 14 902 Crosta, Nick          SO Rutgers                  52.10   3  720   
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 15 1446 Lewis, Brandon       SR US Military Acad         52.30   4  712   
 16 76 Haigh, Richard         FR Boston Univ              52.44   2  706   
 17 149 White, Ryan           SO Bucknell                 53.07   1  679   
 18 768 Miller, Matt          JR NC Wilmington            53.16   1  675   
 19 563 Schuck, EJ            JR Lehigh                   53.40   2  665   
 20 483 Lewis, Alex           SR Harvard                  53.99   4  640   
 21 1195 King, Aaron          FR Connecticut              54.00   4  640   
 22 1210 Staub, Joe           JR Connecticut              54.69   1  611   
 23 1184 Dombrowski, Dylan    FR Connecticut              55.16   2  592   
  
Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Decathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 149 White, Ryan           SO Bucknell                 1.99m    6-06.25  794   
  2 768 Miller, Matt          JR NC Wilmington            1.96m    6-05.00  767   
  2 902 Crosta, Nick          SO Rutgers                  1.96m    6-05.00  767   
  4 483 Lewis, Alex           SR Harvard                  1.93m    6-04.00  740   
  5 759 Blumenstein, Brian    JR NC Wilmington            1.90m    6-02.75  714   
  5 356 Clarke, Tyler         JR Duke                     1.90m    6-02.75  714   
  5 76 Haigh, Richard         FR Boston Univ              1.90m    6-02.75  714   
  8 1210 Staub, Joe           JR Connecticut              1.87m    6-01.50  687   
  8 1195 King, Aaron          FR Connecticut              1.87m    6-01.50  687   
  8 1324 Hall, Michael        SR Pennsylvania             1.87m    6-01.50  687   
  8 584 Newell, Dan           JR Liberty                  1.87m    6-01.50  687   
  8 1209 Smith, Sean          SO Connecticut              1.87m    6-01.50  687   
  8 912 Matlack, Tim          JR Rutgers                  1.87m    6-01.50  687   
 14 742 FitzSimons, Tom       FR Mt St Mary's             1.84m    6-00.50  661   
 14 563 Schuck, EJ            JR Lehigh                   1.84m    6-00.50  661   
 14 208 Zimmer, Doug          SO William & Mary           1.84m    6-00.50  661   
 14 1446 Lewis, Brandon       SR US Military Acad         1.84m    6-00.50  661   
 18 1421 Lewis, David         SR Virginia                 1.81m    5-11.25  636   
 19 1202 Rowbotham, Kyle      FR Connecticut              1.75m    5-08.75  585   
 20 1184 Dombrowski, Dylan    FR Connecticut              1.69m    5-06.50  536   
 20 771 Newkirk, David        SO NC Wilmington            1.69m    5-06.50  536   
 20 758 Black, Chris          SR NC Wilmington            1.69m    5-06.50  536   
 23 655 Devaud, Dominic       SO UMBC                     1.63m    5-04.25  488   
  
Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Decathlon 
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1 483 Lewis, Alex           SR Harvard                  6.89m   NWI  22-07.25  788  
  2 1195 King, Aaron          FR Connecticut              6.78m   NWI  22-03.00  762  
  3 758 Black, Chris          SR NC Wilmington            6.75m   NWI  22-01.75  755  
  4 584 Newell, Dan           JR Liberty                  6.73m   NWI  22-01.00  750  
  5 149 White, Ryan           SO Bucknell                 6.70m   NWI  21-11.75  743  
  6 76 Haigh, Richard         FR Boston Univ              6.65m   NWI  21-10.00  732  
  6 902 Crosta, Nick          SO Rutgers                  6.65m   NWI  21-10.00  732  
  8 563 Schuck, EJ            JR Lehigh                   6.63m   NWI  21-09.00  727  
  8 1210 Staub, Joe           JR Connecticut              6.63m   NWI  21-09.00  727  
 10 742 FitzSimons, Tom       FR Mt St Mary's             6.58m   NWI  21-07.25  716  
 11 1202 Rowbotham, Kyle      FR Connecticut              6.57m   NWI  21-06.75  713  
 12 208 Zimmer, Doug          SO William & Mary           6.55m   NWI  21-06.00  709  
 13 1446 Lewis, Brandon       SR US Military Acad         6.52m   NWI  21-04.75  702  
 14 759 Blumenstein, Brian    JR NC Wilmington            6.51m   NWI  21-04.25  700  
 15 1421 Lewis, David         SR Virginia                 6.49m   NWI  21-03.50  695  
 16 1209 Smith, Sean          SO Connecticut              6.45m   NWI  21-02.00  686  
 17 1184 Dombrowski, Dylan    FR Connecticut              6.43m   NWI  21-01.25  682  
 18 912 Matlack, Tim          JR Rutgers                  6.33m   NWI  20-09.25  659  
 19 768 Miller, Matt          JR NC Wilmington            6.23m   NWI  20-05.25  637  
 20 655 Devaud, Dominic       SO UMBC                     6.12m   NWI  20-01.00  613  
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 21 771 Newkirk, David        SO NC Wilmington            6.10m   NWI  20-00.25  608  
 22 1324 Hall, Michael        SR Pennsylvania             6.02m   NWI  19-09.00  591  
 23 356 Clarke, Tyler         JR Duke                     5.98m   NWI  19-07.50  582  
 24 1316 Calvo, Kyle          SR Pennsylvania             4.65m   NWI  15-03.25  317  
  
Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Decathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 1210 Staub, Joe           JR Connecticut             12.64m   41-05.75  645   
  2 768 Miller, Matt          JR NC Wilmington           12.29m   40-04.00  624   
  3 1446 Lewis, Brandon       SR US Military Acad        12.20m   40-00.50  619   
  4 584 Newell, Dan           JR Liberty                 12.12m   39-09.25  614   
  5 483 Lewis, Alex           SR Harvard                 11.91m   39-01.00  601   
  6 1202 Rowbotham, Kyle      FR Connecticut             11.80m   38-08.75  594   
  7 1324 Hall, Michael        SR Pennsylvania            11.63m   38-02.00  584   
  8 1421 Lewis, David         SR Virginia                11.15m   36-07.00  555   
  9 1195 King, Aaron          FR Connecticut             11.11m   36-05.50  553   
 10 356 Clarke, Tyler         JR Duke                    11.09m   36-04.75  551   
 10 1209 Smith, Sean          SO Connecticut             11.09m   36-04.75  551   
 12 912 Matlack, Tim          JR Rutgers                 10.95m   35-11.25  543   
 13 1184 Dombrowski, Dylan    FR Connecticut             10.92m   35-10.00  541   
 14 742 FitzSimons, Tom       FR Mt St Mary's            10.83m   35-06.50  536   
 15 149 White, Ryan           SO Bucknell                10.53m   34-06.75  518   
 16 208 Zimmer, Doug          SO William & Mary          10.27m   33-08.50  502   
 17 759 Blumenstein, Brian    JR NC Wilmington           10.23m   33-06.75  499   
 18 902 Crosta, Nick          SO Rutgers                  9.92m   32-06.50  481   
 19 758 Black, Chris          SR NC Wilmington            9.91m   32-06.25  480   
 20 563 Schuck, EJ            JR Lehigh                   9.82m   32-02.75  475   
 21 771 Newkirk, David        SO NC Wilmington            9.55m   31-04.00  459   
 22 655 Devaud, Dominic       SO UMBC                     9.36m   30-08.50  447   
 23 76 Haigh, Richard         FR Boston Univ              8.93m   29-03.75  422   
  
Men Decathlon 
================================================================ 
 Meet Record: M  7732  1985        Rob Muzzio, George Mason                     
 NCAA Region: N  7500                                                           
   NCAA Prov: P  6900                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 584 Newell, Dan           JR Liberty                   3770   
  2 742 FitzSimons, Tom       FR Mt St Mary's              3530   
  3 483 Lewis, Alex           SR Harvard                   3486   
  4 759 Blumenstein, Brian    JR NC Wilmington             3482   
  5 149 White, Ryan           SO Bucknell                  3459   
  6 768 Miller, Matt          JR NC Wilmington             3453   
  7 1446 Lewis, Brandon       SR US Military Acad          3430   
  8 1202 Rowbotham, Kyle      FR Connecticut               3410   
  9 1421 Lewis, David         SR Virginia                  3400   
 10 1195 King, Aaron          FR Connecticut               3395   
 11 902 Crosta, Nick          SO Rutgers                   3393   
 12 356 Clarke, Tyler         JR Duke                      3382   
 13 208 Zimmer, Doug          SO William & Mary            3373   
 14 1210 Staub, Joe           JR Connecticut               3371   
 15 1209 Smith, Sean          SO Connecticut               3369   
 16 912 Matlack, Tim          JR Rutgers                   3362   
 17 758 Black, Chris          SR NC Wilmington             3329   
 18 1324 Hall, Michael        SR Pennsylvania              3306   
 19 76 Haigh, Richard         FR Boston Univ               3295   
 20 563 Schuck, EJ            JR Lehigh                    3251   
 21 771 Newkirk, David        SO NC Wilmington             3126   
 22 655 Devaud, Dominic       SO UMBC                      3039   
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 23 1184 Dombrowski, Dylan    FR Connecticut               2969   
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Lancer Timing Services                                                                                       Hy-Tek's Meet Manager
                                    2008 ECAC and IC4A Track and Field - 5/16/2008 to 5/18/2008                                      
                                                       Outdoor Championships                                                         
                                               Princeton University  -  Princeton,NJ                                                 
                                                        Last Completed Event                                                         
  
Men Decathlon 
                               Points      100       LJ       SP       HJ      400 Day1     110H       DT       PV       JT     1500 
    -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Newell, Dan                          10.95    6.73m   12.12m    1.87m    49.31                                                   
    Liberty University                     NWI      NWI 39-09.25   6-01.5                                                            
    JR                           3770    (872)    (750)    (614)    (687)    (847) 3770      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  2 FitzSimons, Tom                      11.24    6.58m   10.83m    1.84m    50.12                                                   
    Mount St. Mary's University            NWI      NWI  35-06.5   6-00.5                                                            
    FR                           3530    (808)    (716)    (536)    (661)    (809) 3530      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Lewis, Alex                          11.67    6.89m   11.91m    1.93m    53.99                                                   
    Harvard University                     NWI      NWI    39-01     6-04                                                            
    SR                           3486    (717)    (788)    (601)    (740)    (640) 3486      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Blumenstein, Brian                   11.28    6.51m   10.23m    1.90m    50.99                                                   
    North Carolina - Wilmington            NWI      NWI 33-06.75  6-02.75                                                            
    JR                           3482    (799)    (700)    (499)    (714)    (770) 3482      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  5 White, Ryan                          11.63    6.70m   10.53m    1.99m    53.07                                                   
    Bucknell University                    NWI      NWI 34-06.75  6-06.25                                                            
    SO                           3459    (725)    (743)    (518)    (794)    (679) 3459      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Miller, Matt                         11.51    6.23m   12.29m    1.96m    53.16                                                   
    North Carolina - Wilmington            NWI      NWI    40-04     6-05                                                            
    JR                           3453    (750)    (637)    (624)    (767)    (675) 3453      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Lewis, Brandon                       11.58    6.52m   12.20m    1.84m    52.30                                                   
    US Military Academy                    NWI      NWI  40-00.5   6-00.5                                                            
    SR                           3430    (736)    (702)    (619)    (661)    (712) 3430      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Rowbotham, Kyle                      11.35    6.57m   11.80m    1.75m    51.78                                                   
    University of Connecticut              NWI      NWI 38-08.75  5-08.75                                                            
    FR                           3410    (784)    (713)    (594)    (585)    (734) 3410      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Lewis, David                         11.55    6.49m   11.15m    1.81m    50.93                                                   
    University of Virginia                 NWI      NWI    36-07  5-11.25                                                            
    SR                           3400    (742)    (695)    (555)    (636)    (772) 3400      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 10 King, Aaron                          11.50    6.78m   11.11m    1.87m    54.00                                                   
    University of Connecticut              NWI      NWI  36-05.5   6-01.5                                                            
    FR                           3395    (753)    (762)    (553)    (687)    (640) 3395      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 11 Crosta, Nick                         11.79    6.65m    9.92m    1.96m    52.10                                                   
    Rutgers University                     NWI      NWI  32-06.5     6-05                                                            
    SO                           3393    (693)    (732)    (481)    (767)    (720) 3393      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 12 Clarke, Tyler                        11.51    5.98m   11.09m    1.90m    50.64                                                   
    Duke  University                       NWI      NWI 36-04.75  6-02.75                                                            
    JR                           3382    (750)    (582)    (551)    (714)    (785) 3382      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 13 Zimmer, Doug                         11.51    6.55m   10.27m    1.84m    51.40                                                   
    College of William & Mary              NWI      NWI  33-08.5   6-00.5                                                            
    SO                           3373    (750)    (709)    (502)    (661)    (751) 3373      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 14 Staub, Joe                           11.75    6.63m   12.64m    1.87m    54.69                                                   
    University of Connecticut              NWI      NWI 41-05.75   6-01.5                                                            
    JR                           3371    (701)    (727)    (645)    (687)    (611) 3371      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 15 Smith, Sean                          11.70    6.45m   11.09m    1.87m    51.78                                                   
    University of Connecticut              NWI      NWI 36-04.75   6-01.5                                                            
    SO                           3369    (711)    (686)    (551)    (687)    (734) 3369      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 16 Matlack, Tim                         11.70    6.33m   10.95m    1.87m    51.16                                                   
    Rutgers University                     NWI      NWI 35-11.25   6-01.5                                                            
    JR                           3362    (711)    (659)    (543)    (687)    (762) 3362      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 17 Black, Chris                         11.34    6.75m    9.91m    1.69m    50.93                                                   
    North Carolina - Wilmington            NWI      NWI 32-06.25   5-06.5                                                            
    SR                           3329    (786)    (755)    (480)    (536)    (772) 3329      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 18 Hall, Michael                        11.71    6.02m   11.63m    1.87m    51.76                                                   
    University of Pennsylvania             NWI      NWI    38-02   6-01.5                                                            
    SR                           3306    (709)    (591)    (584)    (687)    (735) 3306      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 19 Haigh, Richard                       11.65    6.65m    8.93m    1.90m    52.44                                                   
    Boston University                      NWI      NWI 29-03.75  6-02.75                                                            
    FR                           3295    (721)    (732)    (422)    (714)    (706) 3295      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 20 Schuck, EJ                           11.64    6.63m    9.82m    1.84m    53.40                                                   
    Lehigh University                      NWI      NWI 32-02.75   6-00.5                                                            
    JR                           3251    (723)    (727)    (475)    (661)    (665) 3251      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 21 Newkirk, David                       11.38    6.10m    9.55m    1.69m    51.53                                                   
    North Carolina - Wilmington            NWI      NWI    31-04   5-06.5                                                            
    SO                           3126    (778)    (608)    (459)    (536)    (745) 3126      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 22 Devaud, Dominic                      11.63    6.12m    9.36m    1.63m    51.07                                                   
    Maryland Baltimore County              NWI      NWI  30-08.5  5-04.25                                                            
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    SO                           3039    (725)    (613)    (447)    (488)    (766) 3039      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 23 Dombrowski, Dylan                    12.17    6.43m   10.92m    1.69m    55.16                                                   
    University of Connecticut              NWI      NWI    35-10   5-06.5                                                            
    FR                           2969    (618)    (682)    (541)    (536)    (592) 2969      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
DNF Calvo, Kyle                          11.59    4.65m      DNS      DNS      DNS                                                   
    University of Pennsylvania             NWI      NWI                                                                              
    SR                                   (734)    (317)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
DNF Westman, Max                         11.54      DNS      DNS               DNS                                                   
    University of Pennsylvania             NWI                                                                                       
    JR                                   (744)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Lancer Timing Services                                    Hy-Tek's Meet Manager 
          2008 ECAC and IC4A Track and Field - 5/16/2008 to 5/18/2008           
                             Outdoor Championships                              
                     Princeton University  -  Princeton,NJ                      
                                    Results  
 
                    Women - Team Rankings - 3 Events Scored 
=============================================================================== 
    1) Providence College          18        2) University of Virginia     15    
    3) West Virginia University    10        3) College of William & Mary  10    
    5) Liberty University           9        6) Duke  University            8    
    6) Georgetown University        8        8) Rutgers University          6    
    9) Quinnipiac University        5        9) Princeton University        5    
    9) Villanova University         5       12) Syracuse University         4    
   13) University at Albany         3       13) Boston University           3    
   13) University of Pennsylvania   3       16) Iona College                2    
   16) Cornell University           2       18) Brown University            1                                    
  
Women 5000 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
 Meet Record: M 16:00.72  1992        Lauren Gubicza, Fordham                   
 NCAA Region: N 16:52.00                                                        
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 720 DiCamillo, Katie      JR Providence            16:37.48N  
  2 722 Douglas, Krystal      SO Providence            16:41.50N  
  3 374 LaBeaud, Natasha      JR Georgetown            16:45.31N  
  4 1258 Read, Katie          JR Virginia              16:59.69   
  5 186 Gousen, Emily         SR William & Mary        17:01.98   
  6 1156 Brogan, Leah            Pennsylvania          17:05.17   
  7 379 Ogrodnick, Lise       SO Georgetown            17:08.50   
  8 95 Gupta, Smita           SR Brown                 17:09.62   
  9 1069 Braffet, Meghan      SR Maryland CP           17:13.96   
 10 933 DeSarle, Catherine    FR Syracuse              17:14.22   
 11 725 Morgan, Sarah         JR Providence            17:17.85   
 12 573 Hyland, Alex          JR UMBC                  17:23.39   
 13 922 Huet, Laura           SO Stony Brook           17:24.87   
 14 1103 Zan, Shiyi           SO Massachusetts         17:26.29   
 15 1330 Zeil, Erica          SO US Naval Acad         17:27.18   
 16 262 Schultz, Caroline     FR Cornell               17:31.78   
 17 309 Adamyk, Christy       FR Duke                  17:43.05   
 18 886 Hoffman, Anna         SO St Francis PA         17:55.82   
 19 404 Ives, Eliza           FR Harvard               18:15.52   
 -- 730 Twohig, Breffini      SO Providence                 DNF   
 -- 941 Krifchin, Maegan      SO Syracuse                   DNF   
 -- 959 Sang Bender, Nana     JR Syracuse                   DNF   
 -- 103 Pischel, Lauren       FR Brown                      DNF   
  
Women 10000 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
 Meet Record: M 34:16.35  1980        Mary Walsh, Maryland                      
 NCAA Region: N 33:30.00                                                        
   NCAA Prov: P 35:00.00                                                        
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 1374 Grandt, Clara        SO West Virginia         34:15.70M  
  2 511 Jefferson, Carol      SR Liberty               35:42.86   
  3 778 Caruana, Alison       JR Rutgers               36:13.64   
  4 731 Ashe, Susan           SR Quinnipiac            36:15.88   
  5 932 Cufari, Liz           SR Syracuse              36:18.08   
  6 70 Lagasse, Erin          SO Boston Univ           36:18.75   
  7 419 Baker, Ashling        JR Iona College          36:22.73   
  8 507 Bushman, Dacia        FR Liberty               36:43.19   
  9 1271 Curran, Meghan       JR US Military Acad      36:44.12   
 10 456 Kubula, Kristina      FR La Salle              36:44.82   
 11 1416 Kovak, Shannon       SR St Francis PA         37:12.95   
 12 443 Spickard, Dena        PG James Madison         37:14.74   
 13 1328 Watson, Amy          SO US Naval Acad         37:18.05   
 14 344 Moriarty, Brigid      JR Fordham               37:20.82   
 15 664 Gagnon, Kristie       JR Northeastern          37:40.02   
 16 1062 White, Cassie        FR Delaware              37:42.32   
 17 575 Richards, Susie       JR UMBC                  37:43.70   
 18 438 O'Malley, Caitlyn     JR James Madison         37:46.31   
 19 430 Hellmuth, Emily       SO James Madison         37:52.23   
 20 181 Endres, Katie         SR William & Mary        38:00.12   
 21 660 Wells, Lauren         FR NC Wilmington         38:09.96   
 22 1203 Najarian, Mary       FR Rhode Island          38:29.01   
 -- 977 Bredice, Melissa      SO College St Rose            DNF   
 -- 392 Bourne, Sarah         SR Harvard                    DNF   
 -- 80 Walkonen, Andrea       JR Boston Univ                DNF   

Page 1 of 3

5/16/2008file://C:\Documents and Settings\pjcarmany\Desktop\08ecacoutdayone.htm



  
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase 
================================================================ 
 Meet Record: M  9:58.77  2002        Mollie DeFrancesco, James Madison         
 NCAA Region: N 10:50.25                                                        
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 1242 Garcia, Stephanie    SO Virginia              10:19.74N  
  2 320 Loughlin, Patricia    JR Duke                  10:31.54N  
  3 187 Graney, Elizabeth     FR William & Mary        10:41.68N  
  4 1343 Morrison, Sarah      FR Villanova             10:44.81N  
  5 691 Deir, Liz             FR Princeton             10:45.19N  
  6 994 Cummings, Laura       JR Albany                10:46.75N  
  7 254 Pancoast, Stephanie   SO Cornell               10:47.29N  
  8 686 Brandeland, Megan     JR Princeton             10:47.44N  
  9 217 Leland, Shelby        SR Columbia              10:48.47N  
 10 1184 Ruffolo, Amy         JR Pittsburgh            10:48.79N  
 11 1418 Roberts, Erin           Cornell               10:54.12   
 12 1262 Stafford, Samantha   FR Virginia              10:57.37   
 13 1386 Spiker, Alison       SR West Virginia         10:59.98   
 14 428 Foster, Aspen         JR James Madison         11:00.59   
 15 1392 Calle, Elizabeth     SR Yale                  11:04.07   
 16 556 Rogers, Sarah         JR Manhattan             11:05.06   
 17 289 Tabor, Laura          SO Dartmouth             11:05.84   
 18 956 Rowcliffe, Meghan     SR Syracuse              11:08.74   
 19 736 Gosling, Abbey        SR Quinnipiac            11:12.75   
 20 174 Arena, Emily          JR William & Mary        11:24.99   
 21 640 Hefferan, Amanda      FR NJ Inst Tech          12:11.64   
  
Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
  1 1080 Smith, Christina     SR Maryland CP              24.82  -0.1  1  903   
  2 40 Hill, Kasey            SR Boston College           25.06  -0.2  2  881   
  3 1367 Carrier, Chelsea     FR West Virginia            25.15  -0.2  2  873   
  4 942 Lambracht, Kaity      SR Syracuse                 25.21  -0.1  1  868   
  5 949 Osazuma, Uhonoma      SO Syracuse                 25.35  -0.2  2  855   
  6 188 Guevel, Katie         FR William & Mary           25.54  -0.1  1  838   
  7 223 Baird, Natoya         JR Coppin State             26.53  -0.2  2  751   
  8 175 Blevins, Brenna       SR William & Mary           26.77  -0.1  1  731   
  9 437 Nicewonger, Christin  JR James Madison            26.92  -0.2  2  718   
 10 316 Haraldsdottir, Karol  SO Duke                     27.41  -0.1  1  678   
 11 983 Nedd, Alana           SO Towson                   27.74  -0.1  1  651   
 12 1079 Rogus, Katie         JR Maryland CP              28.35  -0.2  2  604   
  
Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
  1 1367 Carrier, Chelsea     FR West Virginia            13.66   NWI  2 1027   
  2 188 Guevel, Katie         FR William & Mary           14.17   NWI  2  954   
  3 40 Hill, Kasey            SR Boston College           14.43   NWI  1  918   
  4 949 Osazuma, Uhonoma      SO Syracuse                 14.51   NWI  1  907   
  5 1080 Smith, Christina     SR Maryland CP              14.59   NWI  1  897   
  6 223 Baird, Natoya         JR Coppin State             14.66   NWI  3  887   
  7 942 Lambracht, Kaity      SR Syracuse                 14.66   NWI  3  887   
  8 316 Haraldsdottir, Karol  SO Duke                     15.43   NWI  2  786   
  9 437 Nicewonger, Christin  JR James Madison            15.58   NWI  3  767   
 10 983 Nedd, Alana           SO Towson                   15.80   NWI  3  739   
 11 175 Blevins, Brenna       SR William & Mary           16.47   NWI  1  658   
 12 1079 Rogus, Katie         JR Maryland CP              16.54   NWI  2  649   
  
Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 40 Hill, Kasey            SR Boston College           1.72m    5-07.75  879   
  2 949 Osazuma, Uhonoma      SO Syracuse                 1.66m    5-05.25  806   
  3 223 Baird, Natoya         JR Coppin State             1.63m    5-04.25  771   
  3 188 Guevel, Katie         FR William & Mary           1.63m    5-04.25  771   
  3 316 Haraldsdottir, Karol  SO Duke                     1.63m    5-04.25  771   
  3 1367 Carrier, Chelsea     FR West Virginia            1.63m    5-04.25  771   
  3 942 Lambracht, Kaity      SR Syracuse                 1.63m    5-04.25  771   
  8 983 Nedd, Alana           SO Towson                   1.60m    5-03.00  736   
  8 1080 Smith, Christina     SR Maryland CP              1.60m    5-03.00  736   
 10 175 Blevins, Brenna       SR William & Mary           1.57m    5-01.75  701   
 11 437 Nicewonger, Christin  JR James Madison            1.51m    4-11.50  632   
 12 1079 Rogus, Katie         JR Maryland CP              1.45m    4-09.00  566   
  
Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon 
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================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 40 Hill, Kasey            SR Boston College          12.41m   40-08.75  688   
  2 1080 Smith, Christina     SR Maryland CP             12.09m   39-08.00  667   
  3 316 Haraldsdottir, Karol  SO Duke                    11.44m   37-06.50  624   
  4 188 Guevel, Katie         FR William & Mary          11.27m   36-11.75  613   
  4 175 Blevins, Brenna       SR William & Mary          11.27m   36-11.75  613   
  6 942 Lambracht, Kaity      SR Syracuse                10.92m   35-10.00  590   
  7 949 Osazuma, Uhonoma      SO Syracuse                10.08m   33-01.00  535   
  8 1367 Carrier, Chelsea     FR West Virginia            9.76m   32-00.25  514   
  9 223 Baird, Natoya         JR Coppin State             9.60m   31-06.00  503   
 10 1079 Rogus, Katie         JR Maryland CP              8.94m   29-04.00  460   
 11 437 Nicewonger, Christin  JR James Madison            8.75m   28-08.50  448   
 -- 983 Nedd, Alana           SO Towson                      DQ             537   
  
Women Heptathlon 
================================================================ 
 Meet Record: M  5793  1991        Diane Guthrie, George Mason                  
 NCAA Region: N  5500                                                           
   NCAA Prov: P  5050                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 40 Hill, Kasey            SR Boston College            3366   
  2 1080 Smith, Christina     SR Maryland CP               3203   
  3 1367 Carrier, Chelsea     FR West Virginia             3185   
  4 188 Guevel, Katie         FR William & Mary            3176   
  5 942 Lambracht, Kaity      SR Syracuse                  3116   
  6 949 Osazuma, Uhonoma      SO Syracuse                  3103   
  7 223 Baird, Natoya         JR Coppin State              2912   
  8 316 Haraldsdottir, Karol  SO Duke                      2859   
  9 175 Blevins, Brenna       SR William & Mary            2703   
 10 983 Nedd, Alana           SO Towson                    2663   
 11 437 Nicewonger, Christin  JR James Madison             2565   
 12 1079 Rogus, Katie         JR Maryland CP               2279   
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